
DAV/EXM/F/01

Date Day VI VII VIII IX

16.09.2019 Monday Maths Social Sc. Social Sc. Maths

17.09.2019 Tuesday … … … …

18.09.2019 Wednesday
Sanskrit/ 

Punjabi
Science English

Punjabi/ Info. 

Tech. (T & P)

19.09.2019 Thursday … … … …

20.09.2019 Friday English Hindi Maths Hindi

21.09.2019 Saturday … … … …

22.09.2019

23.09.2019 Monday

24.09.2019 Tuesday Social Sc. Maths Science English

25.09.2019 Wednesday … … … …

26.09.2019 Thursday … … … …

27.09.2019 Friday Science
Sanskrit/ 

Punjabi
Hindi Social Sc.

28.09.2019 Saturday … … … …

29.09.2019

30.09.2019 Monday Hindi English
Sanskrit/ 

Punjabi
…

01.10.2019 Tuesday … …
Moral 

Education
Science

Note: 1. Exam of GK (VI), Naitik Shiksha (VII) & Drawing (VIII) will be held on 11.09.2019 during zero period.

2. Exam of GK (VIII), Naitik Shiksha (VI) & Drawing (VII) will be held on 12.09.2019 during zero period. 

3. Exam of GK (VII) & Drawing (VI) will be held on 13.09.2019 during zero period. 

4. 14 September, 2019 will be observed as preparatory holiday for classes VI to XII.

5. Regular classes will start from 03.10.2019.

6. Students must bring their own pen, pencil, board etc. No one will be allowed to borrow from anyone.

7. All students must come in proper school uniform during exam.
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